PRODUCT SHEET

ShowerlLine drain unit,

SKU
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS
VVS

left-aligned

unidrain

5003.0808

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

155018100SKU
155018110SKU
155018120SKU
155018130SKU
155018135SKU
155018140SKU
155018150SKU
155018160SKU
155018170SKU
155018180SKU
155018190

5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.
5003.

0809
0810
0812
0908
0909
0910
0912
1009
1010
1012

ShowerLine has a built-in slope, so that the floor in the shower cubicle slopes
correctly by 2% down towards the floor drain. For added wetroom safety, the

shower cubicle is framed by flanges on three sides.

The shower screen is mounted in the track on the fixed module, to eliminate the



risk of working loose over time.

Combine with: Outlet unit, frame, grating/panel and shower screen.

ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 800 mm D 800 mm

5003.0808 155018100
Floor Construction Net Weight eight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring 5.5000

steel Tiles 401

Length

Pickled Liqguid or sheet
901x863 membrane

ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 800 mm D 900mm

5003.0809 155018110

Floor Construction Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring



steel Tiles 401

Length

Pickled Liguid or sheet
1001x863 membrane

ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 800 mm D 1000 mm

5003.0810 155018120

Floor Construction Net Weight

Concrete flooring

eight Packaging
ase

Stainless steel Tiles
(AISI 304)

795 18 19

Length

Pickled Liguid or sheet
1101x863 membrane

ShowerlLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 800 mm D 1200 mm



5003.0812 155018130

Floor Construction Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring

steel Tiles 401

Length

Pickled Liguid or sheet
1301x863 membrane
ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain

unit, left-aligned - L 900 mm D 800 mm

5003.0908 155018135
Base
Concrete flooring 5.5000

steel Tiles

Installation



Pickled 2D Liguid or sheet

membrane

ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 900 mm D 900 mm

5003.0909 155018140

Floor Construction Net Weight

Concrete flooring

eight Packaging
ase

Stainless steel Tiles
(AISI 304)

895 19 19

Length

Pickled Liguid or sheet
1001x963 membrane
ShowerlLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain

unit, left-aligned - L 900 mm D 1000 mm

5003.0910 155018150

Floor Construction Net Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring



Stainless steel Tiles 451
(A S 304)
895

Length

Pickled Liqguid or sheet
1101x963 membrane

ShowerlLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain
unit, left-aligned - L 900 mm D 1200 mm

5003.0912 155018160

Floor Construction Net Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring

steel Tiles 451

Length

Pickled Liquid or sheet
1301x963 membrane



ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerlLine drain

unit, left-aligned - L 1000 mm D 900 mm

1000 5003.1009 155018170

Floor Construction Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring

steel Tiles

Length

Pickled Liquid or sheet
1001x1063 membrane
ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerLine drain

unit, left-aligned - L 1000 mm D 1000 mm

1000 5003.1010 155018180

Floor Construction Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring

steel Tiles



995 19 19

Length

Pickled Liquid or sheet
1101x1063 membrane
ShowerLine drain unit, left-aligned - ShowerlLine drain

unit, left-aligned - L 1000 mm D 1200 mm

1000 5003.1012 155018190

Floor Construction Weight Weight Packaging
Base

Concrete flooring

steel Tiles

Length

Pickled Liquid or sheet
1301x1063 membrane






